Park County

Reporting System

Business Name

AAA Service LLC
ABSOLUTE COMFORT, INC
Advantage Mechanical

ANTERO HEATING

ARS/AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES

BENCHMARK, LLC

BLUE SKY PLUMBING, HEATING,
ELECTRICAL

Buffalo Peaks Heating, LLC
CAPITOL SOLAR ENERGY LLC
CEDAR CREEK MECHANICAL
CHIMNEY DOCTORS

CONIFER PLUMBING, HEATING &
DRAIN CLEANING, LLC

CUB CREEK HEATING & A/C INC
D.R. Heating & Cooling LLC

Day & Night Emergency Service
Repair, Inc

FIX-IT 24/7
FREEDOM FOREVER

HARDCASTLE HEATING AND AIR

HARRILL MECHANICAL SERVICES
INC

HAYNES MECHANICAL SYSTEMS
High Limit HVAC LLC

INNOVATIVE DESIGN SYSTEMS
PLUMBING & HEATING LLC

MAJOR HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

MIGHTY PLUMBING & HEATING
LLC

Motili, Inc
MOUNTAIN HEARTH & PATIO
MY BUDDY PLUMBING AND HEAT

National Fixit LLC

NORTHWEST COLORADO
COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

PINNACLE HVAC/R SERVICES

PONDEROSA HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING

Precision Climate Control
PRECISION FIREPLACE SERVICES

Business Type
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Phone
3033133333
719-471-2347
7192467950

719-395-2124
3034186001

303-697-0218
303-421-2161

7196196392

303-792-0155
303-935-2172
303-838-3009

(303) 720-9499

303-590-4871
7202332406
3039228080

3036593400
720-384-7512

719-686-6742

970-453-6640

303-779-0781
720-660-9064

719-839-1490

303-424-1622

720-797-6480

9542251645
303-679-1601
970-444-9930

7209988066
800-332-3669

719-313-8026
720-410-3641

7202150964
719-749-8223

Email
permits@aaatoday.com
nicksimoff@absolutecomfort.com

business@advantageheatingcs.c
om

colard_e@msn.com
SPAWLOWSKI@ars.com

benchmarkheating@gmail.com

PERMITS@BLUESKYPLUMBING.CO
M

kaleb@buffalopeaksheating.com
amanda@capitolsolarenergy.com
ccmé4hvac2@gmail.com

OFFICE@CHIMNEYDOCTORSCO.C
oM

ap@coniferplumbing.com

Hunter@cubcreekhvac.com
drhvacfamily@gmail.com

dayandnightmechanical@gmail.c
om

permits@fixmyhome.com

permitdenver@freedomforever.c
om

customerservice@hardcastleheat
.com

Accounting@allamericanheatingi
nc.com

permits@haynesmechanical.com

office@bluespruceheatingandcoo
ling.com

ids.plumbing.heating@gmail.com
apmajor@gomajornow.com
permits@mightyph.com

technicalandgateam@motili.com
office@mtnhp.com

mybuddyplumbingandheat@yaho
0.com

drew@nationalfixit.com
ehoskins@nwccog.org

pinnaclehvacservices@gmail.com
office@ponderosaheating.net

Joe@pccdenver.com
precisionfireplaceservices@gmail
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Park County

Reporting System

BuSiness Name
RDS HOLDINGS
ROGERS & SONS, INC.

SPECIALTY REPAIR SERVICE
COMPANY

THE FIREPLACE DOCTOR INC

THE RIX COMPANY
TRI FIRE SERVICES

WESTERN FIREPLACE SUPPLY,
INC.

40 Licenses

Business Type
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Phone

801-941-2933
303-296-2999
720-876-8760

719-548-9919

719-331-7004
303-838-8693
719-591-0020

Evrail
busrecl0@gmail.com
mary@rogershvac.com
robert@srsc.co

admin@thefireplacedoctorinc.co
m

therixcompany@gmail.com
TRIFIRE21@HOTMAIL.COM
ap@westernfireplace.com
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