

# Park County Reporting System

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
AAA Service LLC	Mechanical	3033133333	permits@aaatoday.com
ABSOLUTE COMFORT, INC	Mechanical	719-471-2347	nicksimoff@absolutecomfort.com
Advantage Mechanical	Mechanical	7192467950	business@advantageheatingcs.com
ANTERO HEATING	Mechanical	719-395-2124	colard_e@msn.com
ARS/AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES	Mechanical	3034186001	SPAWLOWSKI@ars.com
BENCHMARK, LLC	Mechanical	303-697-0218	benchmarkheating@gmail.com
BLUE SKY PLUMBING, HEATING, ELECTRICAL	Mechanical	303-421-2161	PERMITS@BLUESKYPLUMBING.COM
Buffalo Peaks Heating, LLC	Mechanical	7196196392	kaleb@buffalopeaksheating.com
CAPITOL SOLAR ENERGY LLC	Mechanical	303-792-0155	amanda@capitolsolarenergy.com
CEDAR CREEK MECHANICAL	Mechanical	303-935-2172	ccm4hvac2@gmail.com
CHIMNEY DOCTORS	Mechanical	303-838-3009	OFFICE@CHIMNEYDOCTORSCO.COM
CONIFER PLUMBING, HEATING & DRAIN CLEANING, LLC	Mechanical	(303) 720-9499	ap@coniferplumbing.com
CUB CREEK HEATING & A/C INC	Mechanical	303-590-4871	Hunter@cubcreekhvac.com
D.R. Heating & Cooling LLC	Mechanical	7202332406	drhvacfamily@gmail.com
Day & Night Emergency Service Repair, Inc	Mechanical	3039228080	dayandnightmechanical@gmail.com
FIX-IT 24/7	Mechanical	3036593400	permits@fixmyhome.com
FREEDOM FOREVER	Mechanical	720-384-7512	permitdenver@freedomforever.com
HARDCASTLE HEATING AND AIR	Mechanical	719-686-6742	customerservice@hardcastleheat.com
HARRILL MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	Mechanical	970-453-6640	Accounting@allamericanheatinginc.com
HAYNES MECHANICAL SYSTEMS	Mechanical	303-779-0781	permits@haynesmechanical.com
High Limit HVAC LLC	Mechanical	720-660-9064	office@bluespruceheatingandcooling.com
INNOVATIVE DESIGN SYSTEMS PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	Mechanical	719-839-1490	ids.plumbing.heating@gmail.com
MAJOR HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	Mechanical	303-424-1622	apmajor@gomajornow.com
MIGHTY PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	Mechanical	720-797-6480	permits@mightyph.com
Motili, Inc	Mechanical	9542251645	technicalandqteam@motili.com
MOUNTAIN HEARTH & PATIO	Mechanical	303-679-1601	office@mtnhp.com
MY BUDDY PLUMBING AND HEAT	Mechanical	970-444-9930	mybuddyplumbingandheat@yahoo.com
National Fixit LLC	Mechanical	7209988066	drew@nationalfixit.com
NORTHWEST COLORADO COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS	Mechanical	800-332-3669	ehoskins@nwccog.org
PINNACLE HVAC/R SERVICES	Mechanical	719-313-8026	pinnaclehvacservices@gmail.com
PONDEROSA HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING	Mechanical	720-410-3641	office@ponderosaheating.net
Precision Climate Control	Mechanical	7202150964	Joe@pccdenver.com
PRECISION FIREPLACE SERVICES	Mechanical	719-749-8223	precisionfireplaceservices@gmail

# Park County Reporting System

---

<b>Business Name</b>	<b>Business Type</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Email</b>
RDS HOLDINGS	Mechanical	801-941-2933	busrec10@gmail.com
ROGERS & SONS, INC.	Mechanical	303-296-2999	mary@rogershvac.com
SPECIALTY REPAIR SERVICE COMPANY	Mechanical	720-876-8760	robert@srsc.co
THE FIREPLACE DOCTOR INC	Mechanical	719-548-9919	admin@thefireplacedoctorinc.co m
THE RIX COMPANY	Mechanical	719-331-7004	therixcompany@gmail.com
TRI FIRE SERVICES	Mechanical	303-838-8693	TRIFIRE21@HOTMAIL.COM
WESTERN FIREPLACE SUPPLY, INC.	Mechanical	719-591-0020	ap@westernfireplace.com

**40 Licenses**